cytiva.com
Fig 1. Mustang Q XT chromatography capsule range.
Reusable ion exchange
membrane chromatography
Meeting process demands for scalability and economy
The use of ion exchange chromatography for purification
in downstream processing is well established. Many
regulatory-approved processes make use of large process

Please contact us for more information on the XT5000 capsules
stand, and other cartridges and configurations.
Ordering information
Product Pkg Membrane volume Product code
Mustang Q membrane in XT Acrodisc unit 4/pkg 0.86 mL MSTGXT25Q16
Mustang Q XT 1/pkg 5 mL XT5MSTGQPM6
40 mL XT40MSTGQP05
140 mL XT140MSTGQP05
450 mL XT450MSTGQP05
5 L XT5000MSTGQP1
Product  Pkg Product code
Stand base unit (lower section) 1/pkg XT5000B100
Top (upper) section XT5000T100
Lifting handle XT5000H100
Q XT5000
5 L
Q XT5
5 mL